Bishop Hartley High School

Central Ohio Cross Country Invitational
Sycamore Fields in Three Creeks Metro Park

Boys 5K HS Small School

Place
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Comp
#31
#43

#1
#342
#55
#78
#19
#237
#242
#344
#229
#343
#41
#93
#87
#25
#367
#487
#219
#50
#213
#10
#246
#60
#71
#248
#206
#332
#481
#72
#334
#221
#57
#30
#483
#484
#212
#104
#216
#338
#231
#145
#69
#48
#68
#236

Name

Caleb Muller
Micah Armbrust
Zachary Arace
Andrew Mantell
Leber Nolan
Mike Williard
Cameron Hathaway
Paul Feltz
Jonathan lams
Robert Reed
Morgan Tomson
Stephen Perry
Eric Wittig
Zachary Harner
Michael Berger
Tyler Kennedy
Alex Aurand
Daniel Jeong
Eddie Held
Tucker Hartman
Conner Callahan
Anthony Digiannantoni
Jordan Parrish
Mitchel Stith
Jarrod Genther
Fletcher Wright
Sam Miller
Blake Hoskins
Brandon Obert
Tyler Jenkins
Danny Meyung
Matthew Hoelker
Gerrod Schirtzinger
Gus Martin
Jethro Ridenour
Nathaniel Beum
Alex Bloch
Henry Shorr
Nathan Fox
Garrett Swisher
Chris Zuccarelli
Darius Chandler
Micah Cobb
Anthony George
Corey Bell
Jacob Eldridge

Grade
12
10
11
11
10
12
11
11
11
10
11
11
12
10
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
12
12
11

School

Bexley

Big Walnut
Bexley

Ready

Big Walnut

Canal Winchester
Bexley

London

London

Ready

Hartley

Ready

Bexley

Col. Academy
Col. Academy
Bexley

Tree of Life Christian
Worth. Christian
Hartley

Big Walnut
Hartley

Bexley

London

Big Walnut

Canal Winchester
London

Grove City Christian
Olen. Orange
Whitehall-Yearling
Canal Winchester
Olen. Orange
Hartley

Big Walnut
Bexley
Whitehall-Yearling
Worth. Christian
Hartley

Col. Academy
Hartley

Olen. Orange
Hartley

Eastmoor Academy
Canal Winchester
Big Walnut

Canal Winchester
London

September 13, 2008

Time
17:04.30
17:07.52
17:09.74
17:29.27
17:52.68
18:02.99
18:19.81
18:22.52
18:23.11
18:25.27
18:29.14
18:30.27
18:30.78
18:33.46
18:35.62
18:37.87
18:40.58
18:44.30
18:46.96
18:47.99
18:52.71
18:59.46
19:02.99
19:05.46
19:06.08
19:10.02
19:11.14
19:21.46
19:27.68
19:28.46
19:32.21
19:38.71
19:41.58
19:45.62
19:47.11
19:47.46
19:48.74
19:50.37
19:52.90
19:53.18
19:54.08
19:54.55
19:56.65
20:02.30
20:02.68
20:04.96

Points
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42
43
44
45



Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Comp
#241
#89
#479
#482
#489
#56
#98
#74
#75
#339
#346
#244
#4388
#335
#88
#486
#330
#149
#326
#207
#340
#370
#347
#341
#368
#106
#204
#208
#371
#485
#480
#476
#150
#390
#203
#205
#369

Name

Noah Hoosier
Matthew Cartabuke
Dustin Malone
Chase Reed

Tim Webb
Nathan Randall
Wesley Lee
Aaron Robertson
Brandon Rogers
Zach Upton
David Schlanser
Alex LeMaster
Michael Stomps
Sam Meyung
Daniel Bush
Luke Condon
Aaron Hargrove
DeShawn Marshall
Mitchell Deakins
Alex Mitchell
Christopher Gillis
Connor Zehr
Sean Walker
Evan Hutton
Brian Everett
Robert Wirthman
Nathen Little
David Mitchell
Chase Mauger
Tommy Bohrer
Alex Murphy
Tyler Bolyard
Charles Nallie
Kyle Smith

Alex Caperton
Tabor McLaughlin
Zach Tomcik

Grade

12
12
12
10
11

11

10
10
10
11

11
12
11
10

11
11
10
12
10
12
11

11

10
10
11
11

School

London

Col. Academy
Whitehall-Yearling
Whitehall-Yearling
Worth. Christian

Big Walnut

Col. Academy

Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Olen. Orange

Ready

London

Worth. Christian
Olen. Orange

Col. Academy
Worth. Christian
Olen. Orange
Eastmoor Academy
Olen. Orange

Grove City Christian
Ready

Tree of Life Christian
Ready

Ready

Tree of Life Christian
Col. Academy

Grove City Christian
Grove City Christian
Tree of Life Christian
Worth. Christian
Whitehall-Yearling
Whitehall-Yearling
Eastmoor Academy
Village Academy
Grove City Christian
Grove City Christian
Tree of Life Christian

Time
20:08.40
20:09.37
20:12.55
20:22.24
20:22.52
20:23.78
20:25.46
20:25.96
20:27.18
20:51.58
21:00.93
21:04.52
21:05.30
21:14.30
21:25.02
21:57.43
21:59.78
22:01.34
22:27.40
23:04.93
23:16.84
23:29.34
23:45.18
24:10.74
24:27.71
24:44.21
24:57.14
25:10.37
25:12.14
25:35.49
26:25.24
27:24.36
27:57.76
28:09.96
31:00.55
34:50.00
36:25.00

Points
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
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Team

Bexley

Big Walnut

London

Hartley

Canal Winchester
Ready

Col. Academy
Olen. Orange
Worth. Christian
Whitehall-Yearling
Tree of Life Christian
Grove City Christian

Total Time
1:29:43
1:32:35
1:35:04
1:35:36
1:36:37
1:38:43
1:37:34
1:40:53
1:41:57
1:46:15
2:08:15
2:03:24

Team Scores

Average Total
17:56.50 40
18:31.05 84
19:00.72 111
19:07.25 120
19:19.37 147
19:44.52 147
19:30.86 166
20:10.55 213
20:23.40 223
21:14.96 236
25:38.95 304
24:40.83 311

20
23
21
30
12
38
40
50
48
69
71

4
13
24
26
32
42
56
47
55
58
49
73
72

5
16
33
45
37
44
65
52
59
61
75
79
77

22
43
46
39
53
67
60
62
74
76

78

34
51
57
41
54
68
70
63



